T CONTRACTIDCOOE ——IPAGE OF PAGE:E
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | |
TAMEN T/MOODI T : [3.EFFECTIVE DATE |4, UISITI URCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applica |
Tvelve (12) 3pr/IF RFPA NRR-86-054 dtd 3/9/88
6. 1SSUED BY For 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) [__
CODE & COOE B s das

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, streel, county, Stafe and ZIP Code) W) |[9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Sonalysts, Inc. : ‘
215 Parkway North : 56 GATED (SEE ITEM 11)
P.0. Box 280
Waterford, Connecticut 06385 TOA. MODIF ICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X | NRC-03-86-054
: [108. ODATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE |FACILITY CODF | 6/11/86

11. THISTTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS ~

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as sat forth in (tem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Otffers D Is extended D is not ex-
tended

Ofters must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior 16 tie hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning . copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledoing receipt of tis - amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted, o (c) By separate ietter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amenament numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Jf by virtue of this amendme: | you desire to change an offer siready submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter rakes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
B&R No.: 20-19-03-02 FIN No.: D-1332 APPN. No.: 31X0200.208 Obligate: $200,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

V) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify outhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N ITEIA 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
. U TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON <ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
x eppropriction date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

‘ch' THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

10 OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorify)

——— e ——— —

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not L_J is required to sign this document and return . copes to the issuing office
18 DESCRIPTION O AMENOMENT /MOT1F 15 A Y181, (Organized by UCF seclion headings, including solicitation/confract subject malter where feasible |

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$200,000.00. Therefore, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Section G.11, Obligated Amount is revised to read as follows:
"The amount obligated by the NRC under this contract an” available for use
under task orders is increased by $200,000.00 from $1,597,000.00 to $1,797,060.00."

A1l other terms and conditions including the ceiling of $2,355,586.00 remain the same.

L xcept as providged heren il te1mg ana cenditiany of the dotument referenced n (1em 9A or |0A, as heretolinre changed, remains unchanged and (n tull 'orce
and ellgey
!

ToF T T {16y NARME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER (Type of Prinii 4
ﬁ?c/(. Je COPGCwon T/
zElois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer

O, B e B e o iC. DATE SIG 168, UN SSTAJES QAME RICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
8804040237 880328 - g 4
PDg CONTR [iV%\{/ . "I:v-t;‘ == 7y
NRc_os_B‘,_ob‘ PDR Blenoture of £ ntracting Officer) | J/) d/d 7
(O -

- .-g

NG TRAN N IAS ANA NA T A CTaANNARD FORM AN af v



